MOrt

Altenstadt a. d. W.
Altenstadta. d. W.
Altenstadt a.d. W.
Altenstadt a.d. W.
Altenstadt a. d. W.
Altenstadta. d. W.

MStrassel
Max-Reger-StralRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
Kapuzinerstr.
Kapuzinerstr.
Max-Reger-StralRe
Max-Reger-Stralle

MStrasse2

i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.

Franz-Gleisner-Str.
Franz-Gleisner-Str.

Hs.-Nr. 24
Hs.-Nr. 24

Franz-Gleisner-Str.
Franz-Gleisner-Str.

Richtung
Front
Front
Back
Front
Front
Front

zulHG Messtag

30 13.12.2016
30 13.12.2016
30 15.12.2016
30 15.12.2016
30 22.12.2016
30 22.12.2016

43
58
39
42
56
42

maxHG gemessen

126
156
70
70
216
271

909

von

11:15
11:21
10:34
10:35
14:40
14:50

bis

14:15
14:15
13:34
13:33
17:40
17:35

verwarnt Buflgeld
6
18
1
2
30
5

62
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MOrt

Altenstadt a
Altenstadt a
Altenstadt a
Altenstadt a
Altenstadt a
Altenstadt a
Altenstadt a
Altenstadt a

d.W.
d.W.
.d.W.
.d.wW.
.d.W.
.d.W.
.d.W.
.do WL

MStrassel
Kapuzinerstr.
Kapuzinerstr.
Ernst-Kraus-Strae
Ernst-Kraus-Stralle
Max-Reger-StralRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
KapuzinerstraRe
HauptstraRe

MStrasse2

i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.

Hs.-Nr. 24
Hs.-Nr. 24
Hs.Nr. 8-10
Hs.Nr. 8-10
Brucknerstralle
Brucknerstralle
Spielplatz
Rathaus

Richtung
Front
Back
Front
Back
Front
Back
Front
Front

zulHG Messtag

30 03.02.2017
30 03.02.2017
30 09.02.2017
30 09.02.2017
30 09.02.2017
30 09.02.2017
30 15.02.2017
50 20.02.2017

48
40
49
45
51
a4
46
66

maxHG gemessen

85
90
60
100
220
180
231
1466

2432

von
10:59
11:02
09:46
09:48
12:56
12:57
10:16
06:25

bis

13:59
13:59
12:46
12:46
15:56
15:56
13:16
09:25

verwarnt BufRgeld

16

19
13
24
11

97
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MOrt

Altenstadt a. d. W.
Altenstadta. d. W.
Altenstadta. d. W.
Altenstadt a. d. W.
Altenstadt a.d. W.
Altenstadt a.d. W.
Altenstadta. d. W.
Altenstadt a. d. W.

MStrassel
KapuzinerstralRe
HauptstraRe
Max-Reger-StralRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
Kapuzinerstr.
Kapuzinerstr.
KapuzinerstraRe
KapuzinerstraBBe

MStrasse2

i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.

Spielplatz
Rathaus
BrucknerstraRe
BrucknerstraBe
Hs.-Nr. 24
Hs.-Nr. 24
Spielplatz
Spielplatz

Richtung
Front
Front
Back
Front
Front
Back
Front
Front

zulHG Messtag

30 06.03.2017
50 09.03.2017
30 09.03.2017
30 09.03.2017
30 14.03.2017
30 14.03.2017
30 23.03.2017
30 23.03.2017

49
74
47
52
43
43
55
46

476
940
175
240
50
40
264
20

2205

maxHG gemessen von

10:30
10:30
14:01
14:03
08:47
08:49
13:57
14:03

bis

13:30
13:30
17:01
17:01
11:47
11:47
16:57
16:50

verwarnt BufRgeld
33
14
6
25
1
1
39
20

139
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MOrt

Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.

cooopoon
gE=szszs¢8

MStrassel
HauptstraBRe
HauptstraRe
Max-Reger-StralRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
KapuzinerstralRe
KapuzinerstraRe
HauptstraRe

MStrasse2

i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H
i.H.

Karl-Hofbauer-Str.
Karl-Hofbauer-Str.
Franz-Gleisner-Str.
Franz-Gleisner-Str.

Spielplatz

. Spielplatz

Rathaus

Richtung
Front
Front
Front
Back
Front
Front
Front

zulHG Messtag

50 03.04.2017
50 03.04.2017
30 11.04.2017
30 11.04.2017
30 19.04.2017
30 19.04.2017
50 21.04.2017

66
97
48
42
46
48
69

maxHG gemessen

1505
893
156

45
210
181

1000

3990

von

06:00
06:06
10:27
10:32
10:30
10:32
08:30

bis

09:00
09:00
13:27
13:27
13:30
13:20
11:30

verwarnt Buflgeld

27
19
14

5
22
16
14

117

O OO0 OO0 o



MOrt

Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.

caoooaacan
Tz

MStrassel
Max-Reger-StralRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
KapuzinerstraRe

Windischeschenb. Str.

KapuzinerstralRe
KapuzinerstraRe
HauptstraRe
HauptstraRe

MStrasse2

i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.

Franz-Gleisner-Str.
Franz-Gleisner-Str.

Spielplatz
Rabensteiner Str.
Spielplatz
Spielplatz
Karl-Hofbauer-Str.
Karl-Hofbauer-Str.

Richtung zulHG Messtag

Back

Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front

30 09.05.2017
30 09.05.2017
30 15.05.2017
50 18.05.2017
30 18.05.2017
30 18.05.2017
50 23.05.2017
50 23.05.2017

53
46
51
70
56
53
67
76

110
140
263
23
301
209
921
1082

3049

maxHG gemessen von

10:06
10:06
10:46
06:00
09:18
09:31
06:12
06:24

bis

13:06
13:06
13:46
09:00
12:18
12:15
09:12
09:05

verwarnt BufRgeld

159
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MOrt

Altenstadt a.

Altenstadt a

Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.

d. W.
.d.W.
d. W.
d.w.
d. W.

MStrassel
Max-Reger-StralRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
KapuzinerstraRe
KapuzinerstraBBe
HauptstraRe

MStrasse2

i.H. Franz-Gleisner-Str.
i.H. Franz-Gleisner-Str.

i.H. Spielplatz
i.H. Spielplatz

i.H. Karl-Hofbauer-Str.

Richtung
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front

zulHG Messtag

30 02.06.2017
30 02.06.2017
30 12.06.2017
30 12.06.2017
50 20.06.2017

46
45
47
47
68

maxHG gemessen von bis

117 08:51 11:51
163 09:39 11:50
190 10:26 13:26
151 10:41 13:22
1377 06:20 09:20

1998

verwarnt Buflgeld

11
5
8

14

32

70
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MOrt

Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.

d. W.
d. W.
d. W.
d.w.
d. W.
d. W.

MStrassel
KapuzinerstralRe
KapuzinerstraRe
Max-Reger-StralRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
Parksteiner Str.
KapuzinerstraRe

MStrasse2
i.H. Spielplatz
i.H. Spielplatz

i.H. Franz-Gleisner-Str.
i.H. Franz-Gleisner-Str.

i.H. Buchsteig
i.H. Spielplatz

Richtung
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front

zulHG Messtag

30 06.07.2017
30 06.07.2017
30 18.07.2017
30 18.07.2017
50 28.07.2017
30 28.07.2017

54
47
55
47
72
61

maxHG gemessen

208

56
152
101
432
357

1306

von

10:12
10:24
10:01
10:12
09:58
12:10

bis

13:12
13:05
13:01
12:55
11:58
16:10

verwarnt Buflgeld
25
19
17
10
21
46

138
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MStrassel
Hauptstrale
HauptstraRe
KapuzinerstraRRe
KapuzinerstraBe
Max-Reger-Stralle

Windischeschenb. Str.

Kapuzinerstr.
Ernst-Kraus-Stralle
Ernst-Kraus-Stralle

MStrasse2

i.H. Karl-Hofbauer-Str.
i.H. Karl-Hofbauer-Str.

i.H. Spielplatz
i.H. Spielplatz

i.H. Franz-Gleisner-Str.

i.H. Rabensteiner Str.
i.H. Hs.-Nr. 24

i.H. Hs.Nr. 8-10

i.H. Hs.Nr. 8-10

Richtung

Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Back

Front

zulHG Messtag

50 01.08.2017
50 01.08.2017
30 01.08.2017
30 01.08.2017
30 08.08.2017
50 16.08.2017
30 21.08.2017
30 30.08.2017
30 30.08.2017

70
71
46
47
55
71
49
49
55

maxHG gemessen

713
1000
250
141
140
313
295
100
95

3047

von
06:28
06:44
09:58
10:15
12:47
06:03
10:18
10:45
10:45

bis

09:28
09:26
12:58
12:55
15:47
09:03
13:18
13:45
13:45

verwarnt BufRgeld

21
29
20
16
36
12
28

6

9

177
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MOrt

Altenstadt a.d. W.
Altenstadt a.d. W.
Altenstadta. d. W.
Altenstadt a. d. W.
Altenstadt a. d. W.
Altenstadta. d. W.
Altenstadta. d. W.

MStrassel
Kapuzinerstr.
Kapuzinerstr.
Max-Reger-StralRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
HauptstraRe
HauptstraRe
KapuzinerstraRe

MStrasse2

i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.

Hs.-Nr. 24
Hs.-Nr. 24

Franz-Gleisner-Str.
Franz-Gleisner-Str.
Karl-Hofbauer-Str.
Karl-Hofbauer-Str.

Spielplatz

Richtung
Sensor
andere
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front

zulHG Messtag

30 05.09.2017
30 05.09.2017
30 06.09.2017
30 06.09.2017
50 13.09.2017
50 13.09.2017
30 29.09.2017

59
47
52
47
72
67
51

maxHG gemessen

109
87
372
164
1227
26
298

2283

von

10:37
10:40
10:10
10:27
06:33
07:03
10:48

bis

13:37
13:37
13:10
11:27
09:33
09:33
13:48

verwarnt Buflgeld

46
31

16
32

136
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MOrt

Altenstadt a.

Altenstadt a

Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.

d. W.
.d.W.
d. W.
d.w.

MStrassel
HauptstraBRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
Max-Reger-StralRe
KapuzinerstraBBe

MStrasse2

i.H. Karl-Hofbauer-Str.
i.H. Franz-Gleisner-Str.
i.H. Franz-Gleisner-Str.
i.H. Spielplatz

Richtung
Front
Front
Front
Front

zulHG Messtag
50 16.10.2017
30 16.10.2017
30 16.10.2017
30 26.10.2017

maxHG gemessen von bis

64
51
45
48

789 06:32 09:32
108 09:52 12:52
166 09:55 12:52
289 10:26 13:27

1352

verwarnt Buflgeld
18
12
10
17

57
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MOrt

Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.
Altenstadt a.

copooooaocan
EEszszzzzszss

MStrassel
Max-Reger-StralRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
HauptstraRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
Max-Reger-StralRe
Ernst-Kraus-Strale
Ernst-Kraus-Strae
KapuzinerstraBBe
KapuzinerstralRe
Max-Reger-Stralle
Max-Reger-StralRe

MStrasse2

i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.
i.H.

Franz-Gleisner-Str.
Franz-Gleisner-Str.

Rathaus
BrucknerstraRBe
Brucknerstralle
Hs.Nr. 8-10
Hs.Nr. 8-10
Spielplatz
Spielplatz

Franz-Gleisner-Str.
Franz-Gleisner-Str.

Richtung

Front
Front
Front
Front
Back

Back

Front
Front
Front
Front
Front

zZulHG Messtag

30 07.11.2017
30 07.11.2017
50 10.11.2017
30 10.11.2017
30 10.11.2017
30 14.11.2017
30 14.11.2017
30 22.11.2017
30 22.11.2017
30 30.11.2017
30 30.11.2017

51
45
63
50
46
52
53
51
47
52
48

maxHG gemessen

133
117
1110
240
130
110
90
250
248
183
99

2710

von
09:54
10:10
06:06
09:23
09:25
09:30
09:30
13:11
13:15
10:23
10:44

bis

12:54
12:56
09:06
12:23
12:23
12:30
12:30
16:11
16:10
13:23
13:22

verwarnt BufRgeld

N o o

11

11
26
14
30
10

148

O OO 0O OO0 o0 OO oo



MOrt

Altenstadt a. d. W.
Altenstadta. d. W.
Altenstadta. d. W.

MStrassel
KapuzinerstralRe
HauptstraRe
HauptstraRe

MStrasse2

i.H. Spielplatz

i.H. Karl-Hofbauer-Str.
i.H. Karl-Hofbauer-Str.

Richtung zulHG Messtag maxHG gemessen von bis

Front 30 04.12.2017 50 260 10:08 13:08 25
Front 50 12.12.2017 82 1661 13:51 16:51 17
Front 50 12.12.2017 66 1111 13:56 16:50 14

3032 56

verwarnt BufRgeld

0
1
0



